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No Awards  
  

Images Scoring 10 or Better or with Award  
023 Fieldfare, On Cotoneaster 20    

David Foster  

019 Evening Light over London 19    
Paul Compton  

031 Shadow Skater 19    
Denise Compton  

008 Calm before the storm 19    
Neil Bradley  

016 Determination 19    
Bryan Averill  

027 Robin 18    
Wendy Williams  

025 The White Arrows 18    
Pete Allcock  

003 Mountain Retreat 18    
Andrew Charlesworth  

021 Full Throttle 17    
Andrew Charlesworth  

014 Balance! 17    
David Hoyle  

022 long walk to the end 16    
j dodd  

020 St.Lawrences Church 16    
Paul Topham  

030 Llandudno Pier 16    
Ray Duckworth  

032 Maheno in the mist 16    
David Hoyle  

018 Going Home 16    
John Kay  

001 120 ft Waterfall at Caban Coch Dam 16    
Paul Compton  

029 Pecca Falls 16    
Mark Payne  

026 In the shade 16    
Neil Bradley  

028 Man & Machine 15    
Alison Wood  

012 Weeping Daisy 15    
Ray Duckworth  

034 Ullswater 14    
Bryan Averill  

036 They must support the Reds 14    
John Kay  

005 Cod and Lobster 14    
David Foster  

011 Streetwise 14    
Mark Payne  

035 The Midas Touch 13    
Alma Sankey  
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009 GUN Firing 12    
Wendy Williams  

010 Curiosity 12    
Alison Wood  

007 Settled For The Night 12    
Pete Allcock  

006 That is cheating 12    
David Westhead  

004 ferry across the mersey 12    
j dodd  

024 the semaphore instructor 12    
David Westhead  

017 Ice Jollies 12    
Alma Sankey  

002 Down by the River 12    
Paul Topham  

015 Flying The Ridge 12    
Brian Sankey  

013 In Flight Entertainment 12    
Denise Compton  

033 Stack Rocks 12    
Brian Sankey  
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Entrant Scores  

Alison Wood Total: 27    

028 Man & Machine 15    

010 Curiosity 12    

Alma Sankey Total: 25    

035 The Midas Touch 13    

017 Ice Jollies 12    

Andrew Charlesworth Total: 35    

003 Mountain Retreat 18    

021 Full Throttle 17    

Brian Sankey Total: 24    

033 Stack Rocks 12    

015 Flying The Ridge 12    

Bryan Averill Total: 33    

016 Determination 19    

034 Ullswater 14    

David Foster Total: 34    

023 Fieldfare, On Cotoneaster 20    

005 Cod and Lobster 14    

David Hoyle Total: 33    

014 Balance! 17    

032 Maheno in the mist 16    

David Westhead Total: 24    

024 the semaphore instructor 12    

006 That is cheating 12    

Denise Compton Total: 31    

031 Shadow Skater 19    

013 In Flight Entertainment 12    

j dodd Total: 28    

022 long walk to the end 16    

004 ferry across the mersey 12    

John Kay Total: 30    

018 Going Home 16    

036 They must support the Reds 14    

Mark Payne Total: 30    

029 Pecca Falls 16    

011 Streetwise 14    

Neil Bradley Total: 35    

008 Calm before the storm 19    

026 In the shade 16    

Paul Compton Total: 35    

019 Evening Light over London 19    

001 120 ft Waterfall at Caban Coch Dam 16    

Paul Topham Total: 28    

020 St.Lawrences Church 16    

002 Down by the River 12    

Pete Allcock Total: 30    

025 The White Arrows 18    



Ncc Club 4 Pi's Results  
Held on 17 February 2015  

DiCentra 4.2.46.0 Page 4  

007 Settled For The Night 12    

Ray Duckworth Total: 31    

030 Llandudno Pier 16    

012 Weeping Daisy 15    

Wendy Williams Total: 30    

027 Robin 18    

009 GUN Firing 12    

  


